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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATSarah Parker JR   23.73 Y 3A F

 2 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRClaire Roussakis   23.96 Y 3A F

 3 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2UNVIzzy Iwasyk 12   23.97 Y 3A F

 4* 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUAlicia Taylor 10   23.98 Y 3A F

 4* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAyva Christie 11   23.98 Y 3A F

 6 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRNKaitlyn Landers 11   24.01 Y 3A F

 7* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEKatie Potts-Drew 10   24.32 Y 3A F

 7* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCMorgan Peterson 9   24.32 Y 3A F

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKayla Reasons 10   24.35 Y 3A F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAvery Hillier 11   24.46 Y 3A F

 11* 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALSVKara Damico 12   24.55 Y 3A F

 11* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAddyson Despeaux 10   24.55 Y 3AL F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDRori Kennedy 10   24.57 Y 3A F

 14 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUMaddie Shapiro 10   24.60 Y 3A F

 15 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicPNRAlly Ricciardi 12   24.65 Y 3A F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVPeyton Goetz 12   24.74 Y 3AL F

 17 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJRMeredith Hummel 9   24.76 Y 3A F

 18 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalHARJosephine Strader 10   24.82 Y 3A F

 19 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicSOUJessica Burns 12   24.84 Y 3A F

 20 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCESam Heiland SR   24.89 Y 3A F

 21* 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWGia Guess   24.90 Y 3A F

 21* 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1DTWLeah Lacovara 12   24.90 Y 3A F

 23 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUVikki Williams 10   24.95 Y 3AL F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADOrlaith Dill 09   24.99 Y 3AL F

 25 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCEGrace Herlihy SO   25.11 Y 3A F

 26 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISNora Weber 11   25.14 Y 3AL F

 27 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGAva Pfaff 12   25.20 Y 3A F

 28 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWSamantha Moore 10   25.23 Y 3AL F

 29 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABRuby Tucker 10   25.26 Y 3AL F

 30* 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsSFSydney Koehler 12   25.27 Y 3AL F

 30* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVErin Kelly 11   25.27 Y 3A F

 32* 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRSElla Rossi 12   25.28 Y 3AL F

 32* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONPaige Hedlund 9   25.28 Y 3A F

 34 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBSAbby Fee 12   25.34 Y 3A F

 35 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2UNVLauren Dobie 12   25.40 Y 3A F

 36 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalGAVZoey Rogers 11   25.41 Y 3A F

 37 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEViola Wilent 9   25.45 Y 3A F

 38* 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2UNVAmelia Miller 11   25.50 Y 3AL F

 38* 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsUMEAbby Yuen 12   25.50 Y 3A F

 40 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJuliana Yao 11   25.51 Y 3AL F

 41 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCarys Collin 12   25.52 Y 3A F

 42 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUMadison McManus 12   25.54 Y 3A F

 43 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABAutumn Jessop 12   25.55 Y 3A F

 44* 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPRuth Kim FR   25.57 Y 3A F

 44* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAshley Du 9   25.57 Y 3A F

 46 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUSophia Sileo-Magliari 10   25.59 Y 3A F

 47 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceCVMacey Speakman SR   25.60 Y 3A F

 48 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATEloise Mothersbaugh SO   25.65 Y 3A F

 49 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsMETLucy Michel 10   25.66 Y 3A F

 50* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMELaney Harris 12   25.69 Y 3A F

 50* 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISRachel Le 11   25.69 Y 3A F

 52 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTWElla Bice 12   25.70 Y 3A F

 53* 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1DTEWhitney Kane 9   25.72 Y 3A F

 53* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADElise Flanagan 9   25.72 Y 3A F

 55* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCRiley Devlin 9   25.74 Y 3A F

 55* 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPKailey Forte SO   25.74 Y 3AL F

 57 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUCarol Ann Descher 10   25.75 Y 3A F

 58 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUCaroline Kelcy 10   25.77 Y 3A F

 59 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVPorter Shaw 9   25.78 Y 3A F

 60* 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWMaddie Majewski 11   25.79 Y 3AL F
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 60* 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicSOUAnna Stauffer 12   25.79 Y 3A F

 62 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJillian Stoloff 12   25.80 Y 3A F

 63 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALCVAnna Hillman SR   25.81 Y 3AL F

 64 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTWMary Kate Johnson 11   25.83 Y 3A F

 65 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBella Madden 10   25.85 Y 3A F

 66 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNSophie Yacoubian 10   25.86 Y 3A F

 67 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADVictoria Bates 09   25.91 Y 3A F

 68* 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceQTCMaria Wehmeyer 12   25.92 Y 3A F

 68* 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBWLiv Shaffer 10   25.92 Y 3A F

 70 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJRKate Spencer 11   25.93 Y 3A F

 71 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUMadison In 10   25.95 Y 3AL F

 72* 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsNESNatalie Woodman 11   25.96 Y 3A F

 72* 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetUDUOlivia Vitella 11   25.96 Y 3A F

 74* 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRLeah Hilt   25.98 Y 3A F

 74* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHLindsay Spinosa 9   25.98 Y 3A F

 74* 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJREmma Valbert 12   25.98 Y 3AL F
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Women   100 Free
 1 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUArina Vorobyeva 11   52.12 Y 3A F

 2 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsMETMadison Wimmer 12   52.44 Y 3A F

 3 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUVikki Williams 10   52.63 Y 3AL F

 4 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJosephine Strader 10   52.67 Y 3A F

 5 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2UNVIzzy Iwasyk 12   52.68 Y 3A F

 6 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATEmmy Erikson JR   52.73 Y 3AL F

 7* 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRClaire Roussakis   52.81 Y 3AL F

 7* 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingPNRAlly Ricciardi 12   52.81 Y 3A F

 9 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBEGrace Petrakis 10   53.18 Y 3A F

 10 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPHVBrynn Lewis 9   53.19 Y 3AL F

 11 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTWElizabeth McNamara 10   53.30 Y 3AL F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEKatie Potts-Drew 10   53.43 Y 3A F

 13 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPMaddie Faikish JR   53.68 Y 3A F

 14 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetLMEBriana Klock 9   53.73 Y 3A F

 15 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUAnna Stauffer 12   53.79 Y 3A F

 16 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1DTWLeah Lacovara 12   53.91 Y 3A F

 17 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUJessica Burns 12   53.92 Y 3AL F

 18* 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISNora Weber 11   54.05 Y 3AL F

 18* 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWSamantha Moore 10   54.05 Y 3AL F

 20 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATSarah Parker JR   54.26 Y 3A F

 21 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVPeyton Goetz 12   54.30 Y 3A F

 22 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2KENAlexandra Scime 10   54.48 Y 3AL F

 23 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGAva Pfaff 12   54.49 Y 3A F

 24 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPSarah Poach SR   54.66 Y 3A F

 25 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicWISBrynn Remar 09   54.83 Y 3A F

 26 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUAlicia Taylor 10   54.91 Y 3A F

 27 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKayla Reasons 10   54.92 Y 3A F

 28 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMira Gold 10   55.00 Y 3A F

 29 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRSElana Rhoge 12   55.03 Y 3AL F

 30 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALUNVAmelia Miller 11   55.15 Y 3A F

 31 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2UNVLauren Dobie 12   55.16 Y 3A F

 32 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2OXGrace McDermott 10   55.22 Y 3A F

 33 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONPaige Hedlund 9   55.24 Y 3A F

 34 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsPNBEmily Cicco 11   55.29 Y 3AL F

 35 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTEWhitney Kane 9   55.31 Y 3A F

 36 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPKailey Forte SO   55.32 Y 3A F

 37 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUOlivia Vitella 11x55.37 Y 3AL F

 38* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARCatherine Fan 11   55.47 Y 3A F

 38* 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCESam Heiland SR   55.47 Y 3A F

 40 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADOrlaith Dill 09   55.50 Y 3AL F

 41* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEGili Kamienchick 9   55.57 Y 3A F

 41* 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCEEmily Schwarz SO   55.57 Y 3AL F

 43 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVPorter Shaw 9   55.62 Y 3A F

 44 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicABRuby Tucker 10   55.64 Y 3AL F

 45 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUJessie Motelson 10   55.66 Y 3A F

 46* 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATEloise Mothersbaugh SO   55.70 Y 3A F

 46* 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetPNCAmelia Reno 9   55.70 Y 3AL F

 48 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUOlivia Auwarter 10   55.71 Y 3A F

 49 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVEllie Krissinger 12   55.90 Y 3A F

 50 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDURebecca McKeown 10x55.90 Y 3AL F

 51 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWMaddie Majewski 11   55.93 Y 3AL F

 52 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsPNBKeira Walsh 12   56.03 Y 3A F

 53 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWGia Guess   56.05 Y 3A F

 54* 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalMNSophie Yacoubian 10   56.12 Y 3A F

 54* 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHCaelan Ladd 11   56.12 Y 3AL F

 56* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVErin Kelly 11   56.20 Y 3A F

 56* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJena Nowoswiat 12   56.20 Y 3AL F

 58 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPVOlivia Sellars   56.24 Y 3A F

 59 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUCarol Ann Descher 10   56.29 Y 3A F

 60 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBWLiv Shaffer 10   56.34 Y 3A F
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 61 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPMikayla Potts JR   56.40 Y 3A F

 62 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRNSara Bing 11   56.44 Y 3AL F

 63 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicWISRachel Le 11   56.54 Y 3A F

 64* 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABOlivia Capps 11   56.57 Y 3A F

 64* 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJRKate Spencer 11   56.57 Y 3AL F

 66 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetGAVMallorie Jeremiah 12   56.59 Y 3AL F

 67 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGKaitlyn Burk 11   56.60 Y 3AL F

 68 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAshley Du 9   56.61 Y 3A F

 69 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetNPKiera Krebs 11   56.66 Y 3A F

 70 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsUMEAbby Yuen 12   56.70 Y 3A F
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Women   200 Free
 1 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPHVKenzie Padilla 12 1:49.71 Y 3A F

 2 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUArina Vorobyeva 11 1:50.27 Y 3A F

 3 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicMETMadison Wimmer 12 1:50.84 Y 3A F

 4 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISNora Weber 11 1:51.70 Y 3A F

 5 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATAnnie Jia JR 1:51.78 Y 3A F

 6 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPHVMaddy Deeney 11 1:53.88 Y 3A F

 7 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCHPaige Fisher 10 1:53.92 Y 3A F

 8 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATEmmy Erikson JR 1:54.34 Y 3A F

 9 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPEmma Raser SR 1:54.46 Y 3A F

 10 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2KENAlexandra Scime 10 1:54.48 Y 3A F

 11 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2DTWElizabeth McNamara 10 1:54.76 Y 3A F

 12 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUOlivia Auwarter 10 1:56.06 Y 3A F

 13 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUVikki Williams 10 1:56.18 Y 3A F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJosephine Strader 10 1:56.20 Y 3A F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSarah Fox 12 1:56.77 Y 3A F

 16 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWMarley Swain 10 1:57.03 Y 3A F

 17 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRSElana Rhoge 12 1:57.17 Y 3A F

 18 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONOlivia Tudge 10 1:57.25 Y 3A F

 19 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMackenzie Nagel 12 1:57.59 Y 3A F

 20 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1GRVMolly Foltz 12 1:58.08 Y 3A F

 21 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWSamantha Moore 10 1:58.18 Y 3A F

 22 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRSTaylor Jiras 9 1:58.26 Y 3A F

 23 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGKaitlyn Burk 11 1:58.27 Y 3A F

 24 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJRAudrey Schroeder 10 1:58.32 Y 3A F

 25 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicWISBrynn Remar 09 1:58.35 Y 3A F

 26* 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISAva Walters 11 1:58.39 Y 3A F

 26* 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCEEmily Schwarz SO 1:58.39 Y 3A F

 28 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1DTEWhitney Kane 9 1:58.47 Y 3A F

 29 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUCasey Braun 09 1:58.55 Y 3A F

 30 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDURebecca McKeown 10 1:58.58 Y 3A F

 31 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnnabel Bailey 9 1:58.60 Y 3A F

 32 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTWMorgan Harlan 10 1:58.64 Y 3A F

 33 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTWKeira Carmella 09 1:58.70 Y 3A F

 34 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsPNBEmily Cicco 11 1:58.81 Y 3A F

 35 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPVClaire Mages 1:59.12 Y 3A F

 36 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHMeghan Denney 10 1:59.38 Y 3A F

 37 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMira Gold 10 1:59.69 Y 3A F

 38* 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetGAVMallorie Jeremiah 12 1:59.73 Y 3A F

 38* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEGili Kamienchick 9 1:59.73 Y 3A F

 40 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetPNBKeira Walsh 12 1:59.76 Y 3A F

 41 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWCarolyn Forgione 10 1:59.89 Y 3A F

 42 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCESam Heiland SR 1:59.95 Y 3A F

 43 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJROlivia Cooper 11 2:00.07 Y 3A F

 44 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALUNVAmelia Miller 11 2:00.17 Y 3A F

 45 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUElla McGuckin 10 2:00.23 Y 3A F

 46 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRAoife Speer-Gibson 9 2:00.40 Y 3A F

 47 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUJessica Burns 12 2:00.53 Y 3A F

 48 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBEElizabeth Ruch 11 2:00.70 Y 3A F

 49 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUOlivia Vitella 11 2:00.82 Y 3A F

 50 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARCatherine Fan 11 2:00.84 Y 3A F

 51 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRSElla Rossi 12 2:01.00 Y 3A F

 52 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCRAofie Speer-Gibson 2:01.10 Y 3A F

 53 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCEBrynna Marshall SO 2:01.11 Y 3A F

 54 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVEllie Krissinger 12 2:01.12 Y 3A F

 55 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADCaroline Myers 9 2:01.20 Y 3A F

 56 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJuliana Yao 11 2:02.12 Y 3A F

 57 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPVOlivia Sellars 2:02.54 Y 3A F

 58 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPKailey Forte SO 2:02.67 Y 3A F

 59 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALKENJulia Banker 12 2:02.80 Y 3A F
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Women   500 Free
 1 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISNora Weber 11 4:51.91 Y 3A F

 2 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUArina Vorobyeva 11 4:56.21 Y 3A F

 3 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicMETMadison Wimmer 12 4:58.36 Y 3A F

 4 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALKENAlexandra Scime 10 5:06.06 Y 3A F

 5 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALCVSarah McGann SO 5:07.77 Y 3A F

 6 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPHVBrynn Lewis 9 5:08.43 Y 3A F

 7 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1GRVMolly Foltz 12 5:11.04 Y 3A F

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSarah Fox 12 5:11.13 Y 3A F

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVMallorie Jeremiah 12 5:11.79 Y 3A F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMackenzie Nagel 12 5:11.80 Y 3A F

 11 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRSTaylor Jiras 9 5:13.76 Y 3A F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONOlivia Tudge 10 5:14.04 Y 3A F

 13 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATEmmy Erikson JR 5:14.36 Y 3A F

 14 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISAva Walters 11 5:15.35 Y 3A F

 15 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUCasey Braun 09 5:15.51 Y 3A F

 16 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHNatalie Krauss 11 5:16.85 Y 3A F

 17* 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJRAudrey Schroeder 10 5:16.92 Y 3A F

 17* 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWMarley Swain 10 5:16.92 Y 3A F

 19 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsMETTruly Sommer 11 5:18.03 Y 3A F

 20 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2DTEWhitney Kane 9 5:18.54 Y 3A F

 21 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTWAbigail Harlan 11 5:20.31 Y 3A F

 22 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPEmma Raser SR 5:21.22 Y 3A F

 23 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUOlivia Vitella 11 5:23.24 Y 3A F

 24 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2DTEAva Sgarra 10 5:23.44 Y 3A F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVLilly Kent 11 5:23.85 Y 3A F

 26 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBEElizabeth Ruch 11 5:24.84 Y 3A F

 27 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUElla McGuckin 10 5:25.13 Y 3A F

 28 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnnabel Bailey 9 5:25.62 Y 3A F

 29 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCHMeghan Denney 10 5:25.67 Y 3A F

 30 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsPNBKeira Walsh 12 5:26.13 Y 3A F

 31 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJROlivia Cooper 11 5:26.53 Y 3A F

 32 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCEBrynna Marshall SO 5:26.61 Y 3A F

 33 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALKENAnnie Rhodes 9 5:26.75 Y 3A F

 34 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetHATKendell Goelz JR 5:28.26 Y 3A F

 35 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJRMackenzie Gorman 12 5:28.43 Y 3A F

 36 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetNPMarin Clark SR 5:28.58 Y 3A F

 37 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATZoe Schmidt FR 5:29.24 Y 3A F

 38 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCRNMeghan Landers 9 5:29.64 Y 3A F

 39 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCAmelia Reno 9 5:30.70 Y 3A F

 40 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsSFKaia Griffith 11 5:31.01 Y 3A F

 41 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATSamantha Wigginton SO 5:31.10 Y 3A F

 42 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2OXClaire Livingston 10 5:31.46 Y 3A F
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Women   100 Back
 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAlexa Conner 12   54.24 Y 3A F

 2 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATAnnie Jia JR   55.56 Y 3A F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVZoey Rogers 11   57.14 Y 3A F

 4 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUVikki Williams 10   57.28 Y 3A F

 5 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCRClaire Roussakis   57.29 Y 3A F

 6 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlice Lake 10   57.43 Y 3A F

 7 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUOlivia Auwarter 10   58.22 Y 3A F

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAyva Christie 11   58.34 Y 3A F

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMaddie Fox 10   58.80 Y 3A F

 10 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceQTCKara Woods 11   59.10 Y 3A F

 11 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJRMeredith Hummel 9   59.11 Y 3A F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHJulia Parker 9   59.21 Y 3A F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDRori Kennedy 10   59.68 Y 3A F

 14 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCESam Heiland SR   59.81 Y 3A F

 15 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTWMorgan Harlan 10   59.86 Y 3A F

 16 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicPNRAlly Ricciardi 12 1:00.09 Y 3A F

 17 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAnne Lindgren 11 1:00.17 Y 3A F

 18 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABRuby Tucker 10 1:00.25 Y 3A F

 19 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATMegan Luddecke SO 1:00.46 Y 3A F

 20 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGLily Perrin 12 1:00.71 Y 3A F

 21 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMELaney Harris 12 1:00.84 Y 3A F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCMorgan Peterson 9 1:00.85 Y 3A F

 23 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKatie Snyder 11 1:01.01 Y 3A F

 24 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWCarolyn Forgione 10 1:01.02 Y 3A F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVDevon Fix 9 1:01.10 Y 3A F

 26 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceDTELucille Obenski 10 1:01.23 Y 3A F

 27 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1CVSarah McGann SO 1:01.34 Y 3A F

 28 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPMikayla Potts JR 1:01.35 Y 3A F

 29 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRLily Greenwood 10 1:01.52 Y 3A F

 30 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUCasey Braun 09 1:01.53 Y 3A F

 31 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUKeira Cottingham 10 1:01.64 Y 3A F

 32 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJuliana Yao 11 1:01.73 Y 3A F

 33 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOURiley Weikel 10 1:01.76 Y 3A F

 34 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCRNKaitlyn Landers 11 1:01.77 Y 3A F

 35 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsSFAbby Koehler 11 1:01.83 Y 3A F

 36 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRNMeghan Landers 9 1:01.88 Y 3A F

 37 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISRachel Le 11 1:01.91 Y 3A F

 38 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAddie Lawrence 12 1:01.94 Y 3A F

 39 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetCONCarys Collin 12 1:01.96 Y 3A F

 40 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBSAbby Fee 12 1:02.05 Y 3A F

 41 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetPNBKeira Walsh 12 1:02.19 Y 3A F

 42 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRNSara Bing 11 1:02.23 Y 3A F

 43 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPRuth Kim FR 1:02.26 Y 3A F

 44 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalMNKatie Synder 11 1:02.27 Y 3A F

 45 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicPNRSadie Hogan 09 1:02.32 Y 3A F

 46 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWMakayla Varlaro 12 1:02.43 Y 3A F

 47 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCREmily Thomas 9 1:02.47 Y 3A F

 48 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetBOYMargaret Connor 10 1:02.54 Y 3A F

 49 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDURebecca McKeown 10 1:02.59 Y 3A F

 50 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetOXJill Chase 10 1:02.61 Y 3A F

 51 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPAnna Heebner JR 1:02.65 Y 3A F

 52 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVKara Gardner 12 1:02.68 Y 3A F

 53 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCRMaddie Libke 9 1:02.82 Y 3A F

 54 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALKENJulia Banker 12 1:02.87 Y 3A F

 55 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCRiley Devlin 9 1:02.90 Y 3A F

 56 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATSamantha Wigginton SO 1:02.98 Y 3A F

 57 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUJessie Motelson 10 1:03.00 Y 3A F

 58 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRNElizabeth Maltby 10 1:03.01 Y 3A F

 59 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSofia Sikirica 9 1:03.24 Y 3A F

 60 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUMei Li Marcucci 10x1:03.25 Y 3A F
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 61 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRPaige Clancy 1:03.43 Y 3A F

 62 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetQTCMaria Wehmeyer 12 1:03.51 Y 3A F

 63 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBWKennedy Cameron 9 1:03.66 Y 3A F

 64 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2UNVAlly Darmo 9 1:03.68 Y 3A F

 65 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicSOUJessica Burns 12 1:03.87 Y 3A F

 66 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsMETJulia Landsberg 12 1:03.88 Y 3A F

 67 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCKeagan Murphy 11 1:03.91 Y 3A F

 68 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTEReya Petrick 12 1:03.94 Y 3A F

 69* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVFrankie Hayes 10 1:03.96 Y 3A F

 69* 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceOJRLauren Hatt 11 1:03.96 Y 3A F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 3A
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Women   100 Breast
 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHadar Miller 11 1:03.58 Y 3A F

 2 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUSophia Sileo-Magliari 10 1:04.12 Y 3A F

 3 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCETaiylor Tegler SR 1:04.39 Y 3A F

 4 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHPaige Fisher 10 1:05.21 Y 3A F

 5 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEIris Xiong 10 1:05.47 Y 3A F

 6 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPHVMaddy Deeney 11 1:05.81 Y 3A F

 7 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGCailin Maley 10 1:06.01 Y 3A F

 8 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRSElla Rossi 12 1:06.07 Y 3A F

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONReilly Dolan 10 1:06.18 Y 3A F

 10* 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALCVMacey Speakman SR 1:06.41 Y 3A F

 10* 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUMaddie Shapiro 10 1:06.41 Y 3A F

 12 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTWKeira Carmella 09 1:06.68 Y 3A F

 13 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsSFSydney Koehler 12 1:06.76 Y 3A F

 14 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsBOYTamara Engler 12 1:07.29 Y 3A F

 15 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUCaroline Kelcy 10 1:07.40 Y 3A F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAddyson Despeaux 10 1:07.51 Y 3A F

 17 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUMorgan Goldcamp 9 1:07.74 Y 3A F

 18 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEViola Wilent 9 1:07.76 Y 3A F

 19 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBSWhitney Fields 10 1:07.87 Y 3A F

 20 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUMadison In 10 1:08.01 Y 3A F

 21* 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUAnna Stauffer 12 1:08.09 Y 3A F

 21* 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2OXClaire Livingston 10 1:08.09 Y 3A F

 23 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUMadison McManus 12 1:08.10 Y 3A F

 24 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPEmma Raser SR 1:08.72 Y 3A F

 25* 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALGRVGrace Curtis 10 1:08.76 Y 3A F

 25* 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWAnna Majewski 9 1:08.76 Y 3A F

 27 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHSylvie Bergstrom 10 1:08.78 Y 3A F

 28 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRAoife Speer-Gibson 9 1:08.83 Y 3A F

 29 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetNPMeghan O'Donnell JR 1:08.86 Y 3A F

 30 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2OJRMeredith Hummel 9 1:08.89 Y 3A F

 31 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCEGrace Herlihy SO 1:09.21 Y 3A F

 32 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicMETIzzy Ketterer 11 1:09.22 Y 3A F

 33 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJoyce Chen 9 1:09.35 Y 3A F

 34 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPVLaney Dittmar 9 1:09.57 Y 3A F

 35 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicABJulie Chong 10 1:09.58 Y 3A F

 36 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsBOYEvelyn Lacock 11 1:09.68 Y 3A F

 37 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUAlyssa Auwarter 09x1:09.74 Y 3A F

 38 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetNPZoe Welsh JR 1:09.94 Y 3A F

 39 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAngela Seminole 10 1:09.96 Y 3A F

 40 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnna Dymek 11 1:10.03 Y 3A F

 41 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISBernice Fu 11 1:10.13 Y 3A F

 42 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTEAva Sgarra 10 1:10.23 Y 3A F

 43 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCRAofie Speer-Gibson 1:10.39 Y 3A F

 44 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATEmmy Erikson JR 1:10.65 Y 3A F

 45 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHMary Kate Stepchuk 12 1:10.87 Y 3A F

 46 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHMaggie DeFonzo 10 1:10.97 Y 3A F

 47 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVWinnie Hayes 10 1:11.08 Y 3A F

 48 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBWSydney Petty 12 1:11.20 Y 3A F

 49 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEJulia Dymek 9 1:11.31 Y 3A F

 50 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCHNatalie Krauss 11 1:11.45 Y 3A F

 51 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATAnna Gockley SR 1:11.53 Y 3A F

 52 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADEmma Burke 12 1:11.57 Y 3A F

 53 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetUDUOlivia Vitella 11 1:11.73 Y 3A F

 54 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBEVictoria Sipperly 10 1:11.77 Y 3A F

 55* 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPVAlyvia Giordani 1:11.78 Y 3A F

 55* 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetBOYKatherine Green 10 1:11.78 Y 3A F

 57 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceWCHLila Swindler 9 1:11.84 Y 3A F

 58 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVCharlotte Smallwood 10 1:11.93 Y 3A F

 59 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetQTCEvelyn Einolf 10 1:12.14 Y 3A F

 60 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetSOUGrace Gehman 9 1:12.21 Y 3A F
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 61 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJRJane Hummel 11 1:12.22 Y 3A F

 62 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCEEmma Antczak FR 1:12.37 Y 3A F

 63 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMESasha Murray 12 1:12.40 Y 3A F
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Women   100 Fly
 1 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPHVKenzie Padilla 12   54.97 Y 3A F

 2 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALUNVIzzy Iwasyk 12   55.83 Y 3A F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAnne Lindgren 11   56.96 Y 3A F

 4 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMaddie Fox 10   57.24 Y 3A F

 5 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATSarah Parker JR   57.34 Y 3A F

 6 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRNKaitlyn Landers 11   57.52 Y 3A F

 7 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJena Nowoswiat 12   57.58 Y 3A F

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEBriana Klock 9   57.61 Y 3A F

 9* 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1CVSarah McGann SO   58.11 Y 3A F

 9* 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalSHJulia Parker 9   58.11 Y 3A F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVZoey Rogers 11   58.14 Y 3A F

 12 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPSarah Poach SR   58.23 Y 3A F

 13 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTWElizabeth McNamara 10   58.25 Y 3A F

 14 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUOlivia Auwarter 10   58.43 Y 3A F

 15 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRClaire Roussakis   58.45 Y 3A F

 16 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalRIDRori Kennedy 10   58.55 Y 3A F

 17 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWMaddie Majewski 11   58.69 Y 3A F

 18 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGKaitlyn Burk 11   58.80 Y 3A F

 19 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingPNRSadie Hogan 09   59.14 Y 3A F

 20 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlice Lake 10   59.21 Y 3A F

 21 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUJessie Motelson 10   59.22 Y 3A F

 22 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceQTCKara Woods 11   59.26 Y 3A F

 23 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUJessica Burns 12   59.66 Y 3A F

 24* 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUKeira Cottingham 10   59.68 Y 3A F

 24* 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceWCHCaelan Ladd 11   59.68 Y 3A F

 26 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsBOYEvelyn Lacock 11 1:00.28 Y 3A F

 27 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1DTWAbigail Harlan 11 1:00.42 Y 3A F

 28 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPMikayla Potts JR 1:00.49 Y 3A F

 29 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceWCESarah Zeminski SR 1:00.54 Y 3A F

 30 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRNSara Bing 11 1:00.64 Y 3A F

 31 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCEEmily Schwarz SO 1:00.65 Y 3A F

 32 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsSFKaia Griffith 11 1:00.72 Y 3A F

 33 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetMETIzzy Ketterer 11 1:00.75 Y 3A F

 34 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsSFAbby Koehler 11 1:00.79 Y 3A F

 35 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMargaret Wetzel 10 1:01.00 Y 3A F

 36 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEPaige Evans 9 1:01.05 Y 3A F

 37 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCETaiylor Tegler SR 1:01.10 Y 3A F

 38 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALSVKara Damico 12 1:01.35 Y 3A F

 39 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADElise Flanagan 9 1:01.36 Y 3A F

 40 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetUDUArden Kearney 09 1:01.37 Y 3A F

 41 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBSGianna Bevivino 12 1:01.42 Y 3A F

 42 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPVClaire Mages 1:01.63 Y 3A F

 43 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJRJane Hummel 11 1:01.65 Y 3A F

 44 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHAbbey Schofield 11 1:01.70 Y 3A F

 45 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALGRVMolly Foltz 12 1:01.74 Y 3A F

 46 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJRKate Spencer 11 1:01.79 Y 3A F

 47 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGLily Perrin 12 1:01.80 Y 3A F

 48 2/10/2024 2023-24 Girls Patriot Division ChampsPNBEmily Cicco 11 1:01.90 Y 3A F

 49 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetNPKayleigh Baker SRx1:01.91 Y 3A F

 50 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceCVMacey Speakman SR 1:01.99 Y 3A F

 51 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBEOlivia Zimmer 12 1:02.39 Y 3A F

 52 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABTierney Hill 10 1:02.60 Y 3A F

 53 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWMaddie Mondoro 10 1:02.66 Y 3A F

 54 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetUDUNatalie Sawka 09 1:02.75 Y 3A F

 55 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTEAva Sgarra 10 1:02.78 Y 3A F

 56 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATSamantha Wigginton SO 1:02.79 Y 3A F

 57* 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPVAnna Springer 1:02.80 Y 3A F

 57* 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetMETJulia Landsberg 12 1:02.80 Y 3A F
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Women   200 IM
 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAlexa Conner 12 2:01.31 Y 3A F

 2 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATAnnie Jia JR 2:03.21 Y 3A F

 3 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsMETMadison Wimmer 12 2:05.67 Y 3A F

 4 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALUNVIzzy Iwasyk 12 2:06.56 Y 3A F

 5 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPHVBrynn Lewis 9 2:06.62 Y 3A F

 6 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBEGrace Petrakis 10 2:07.83 Y 3A F

 7 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGCailin Maley 10 2:08.88 Y 3A F

 8 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUArina Vorobyeva 11 2:09.40 Y 3A F

 9 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHPaige Fisher 10 2:09.43 Y 3A F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHadar Miller 11 2:09.61 Y 3A F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJena Nowoswiat 12 2:10.21 Y 3A F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAddyson Despeaux 10 2:10.35 Y 3A F

 13 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUMaddie Shapiro 10 2:10.55 Y 3A F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnna Dymek 11 2:11.29 Y 3A F

 15 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2DTWKeira Carmella 09 2:11.42 Y 3A F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEBriana Klock 9 2:11.45 Y 3A F

 17 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHCaelan Ladd 11 2:11.87 Y 3A F

 18 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPMaddie Faikish JR 2:12.05 Y 3A F

 19 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALGRVGrace Curtis 10 2:12.95 Y 3A F

 20 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATMegan Luddecke SO 2:12.96 Y 3A F

 21 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONReilly Dolan 10 2:13.28 Y 3A F

 22 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCETaiylor Tegler SR 2:13.38 Y 3A F

 23 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2OXGrace McDermott 10 2:13.72 Y 3A F

 24 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingPNRSadie Hogan 09 2:13.95 Y 3A F

 25 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCHNatalie Krauss 11 2:14.01 Y 3A F

 26 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPAnna Heebner JR 2:14.97 Y 3A F

 27 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsOJRMackenzie Gorman 12 2:15.02 Y 3A F

 28 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsSFSydney Koehler 12 2:15.08 Y 3A F

 29 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2KENJulia Banker 12 2:15.11 Y 3A F

 30 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBSGianna Bevivino 12 2:15.26 Y 3A F

 31 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABJulie Chong 10 2:15.38 Y 3A F

 32 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetMETTruly Sommer 11 2:15.82 Y 3A F

 33 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJoyce Chen 9 2:15.84 Y 3A F

 34 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALGRVMolly Foltz 12 2:15.93 Y 3A F

 35 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWAnna Majewski 9 2:16.34 Y 3A F

 36 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetPNCAmelia Reno 9 2:16.35 Y 3A F

 37 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATSamantha Wigginton SO 2:16.44 Y 3A F

 38 2/10/2024 2024 Girls Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUOlivia Vitella 11 2:16.85 Y 3A F

 39 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalGAVMallorie Jeremiah 12 2:16.90 Y 3A F

 40 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1DTWAbigail Harlan 11 2:17.06 Y 3A F

 41 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHSylvie Bergstrom 10 2:17.16 Y 3A F

 42 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPZoe Welsh JR 2:17.29 Y 3A F

 43 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetHAVWinnie Hayes 10 2:17.60 Y 3A F

 44 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalHARJosephine Strader 10 2:18.17 Y 3A F

 45 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPVLaney Dittmar 9 2:18.51 Y 3A F

 46 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTEWhitney Kane 9 2:18.59 Y 3A F

 47 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEPaige Evans 9 2:18.72 Y 3A F

 48 2/10/2024 2024 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUMorgan Goldcamp 9 2:18.73 Y 3A F

 49 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUAlyssa Auwarter 09 2:19.22 Y 3A F

 50 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2DTEAva Sgarra 10 2:19.38 Y 3A F


